Voltage (V)

Voltage (V)

Voltage (V)

Voltage (V)

_3 ;
x10 . . . Acoele'omaer.s Cail 2 CoTL Acd Top

Coill_Accel_Bot

= I k'l L 1 | I 1
17:41:275095 17:41:27s1 17:41:27s105 17:41:27s11 17:41:275115 17:41:27512 17:41:275125 17:41:27513
Time (s)

_3 "
X 10 . . . Acoeieromm. Coil 1

Coil2_Accel_Top
Ccu 12_Accel_Bot

py=
17:41:275095 T TS T TarsTeTs T g TS T
Time(s)
_3 ;
x10™ 0.3 . . . . Acoeierometer.s Cail 3 . . CoTs Acd Top
0.25 B+ : : : ] : : Coil3_Accel_Bot
2B . B . . . g
0.15
0.1
0.05
0
-0.05
-0.1
-0.15 1 1 L 1 1 1 1
17:41:275095 17:41:27s1 17:41:27s105 17:41:27s11 17:41:275115 17:41:27s12 17:41:275125 17:41:27513
Time (s)
Accelerometers Coil 4 CoTa Acsd Top

Coil4_Accel_Bot

1 1 1 1 1 1 1
17:41:275095 17:41:27s1 17.41:27s105 17:41:27s11 17:41:27s115 17:41:27s12 17:41:27s125 17:41:27s13

Time (s)



	Contents
	Page 1


